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rg nom prénom nation club
1 DE RUITER Job NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN
2 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
3 POST Patrick NED PEGASUS ESCRIME
3 ROHLFS Matthijs NED SC AMSTERDAM
5 JANSSEN Max NED SC AMSTERDAM
6 ALBERT Erik NED SC AMSTERDAM
7 STIJLAART Mats NED PEGASUS ESCRIME
8 FENS Julian NED PALLAS
9 DE JONG Olivier NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN

10 JANS-KÖHNEKE Teun NED SC AMSTERDAM
11 PROMMEL Wouter NED SC AMSTERDAM
12 JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED EN CAVANT
13 DE GROOT Bert NED DE VRIJBUITERS
14 WEBER Daan NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN
15 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX CGDEL
16 POSTHUMA Frans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
17 KROMOLICKI Stefan POL
18 HUYBENS Valentijn NED SC AMSTERDAM
19 HAGEN Timon NED SC AMSTERDAM
20 KOUWENBERG Boy NED SC AMSTERDAM
21 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED SC AMSTERDAM
22 KOERTS Hidde NED SC AMSTERDAM
23 VAN HEUVEN VAN STAERELING I NED SC AMSTERDAM
24 SEVAL Serkan GER KIEL MTV
25 VAN DER KLEI Thor NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
26 JACQUES Nathan NED SC AMSTERDAM
27 PLENGE Christian GER KIEL MTV
28 DREIJKLUFFT Rob NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN
29 WOLFSON Boris NED SC AMSTERDAM
30 CHANG James Tung-Meng NED SC AMSTERDAM
31 TAPPE Jonathan GER
32 HEINRICH Stephan GER KIEL MTV
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1 ROHLFS Matthijs

Tableau de 32

32 HEINRICH Stepha    15/1

17 HAGEN Timon

16 WEBER Daan    15/4

9 STIJLAART Mats

24 SEVAL Serkan    15/2

25 VAN DER KLEI T

8 JANS-KÖHNEKE    15/6

5 DE RUITER Job

28 DREIJKLUFFT Ro    15/4

21 BIERLAIRE Joel

12 HUYBENS Valenti    15/3

13 PROMMEL Woute

20 KOERTS Hidde    15/3

29 WOLFSON Boris

4 JANSSEN Max    15/1

3 RIJSENBRIJ Hans

30 CHANG James Tu    15/2

19 VAN DER WEIDE

14 JAINATHSINGH    14/13

11 FENS Julian

22 VAN HEUVEN V    15/9

27 PLENGE Christian

6 DE JONG Olivier    15/0

7 ALBERT Erik

26 JACQUES Nathan    15/5

23 POSTHUMA Frans

10 KROMOLICKI Ste    15/13

15 DE GROOT Bert

18 KOUWENBERG B    15/11

31 TAPPE Jonathan

2 POST Patrick    15/3

ROHLFS Matthijs

Tableau de 16

WEBER Daan
   15/4

STIJLAART Mats

JANS-KÖHNEKE
   15/0

DE RUITER Job

BIERLAIRE Joel
   15/6

PROMMEL Woute

JANSSEN Max
   15/6

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

JAINATHSINGH
   15/7

FENS Julian

DE JONG Olivier
   15/10

ALBERT Erik

POSTHUMA Frans
   15/4

DE GROOT Bert

POST Patrick
   15/2

ROHLFS Matthijs

Tableau de 8

STIJLAART Mats

   15/7

DE RUITER Job

JANSSEN Max

   15/14

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

FENS Julian

   15/12

ALBERT Erik

POST Patrick

   15/13

ROHLFS Matthijs

Demi-finales

DE RUITER Job

   15/13

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

POST Patrick

   15/14

DE RUITER Job

Finale

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

   15/7
DE RUITER Job
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 ROHLFS Matthijs NED SC AMSTERDAM 1.000 28 30 qualifié
2 POST Patrick NED PEGASUS ESCRIME 1.000 19 25 qualifié
3 JANSSEN Max NED SC AMSTERDAM 1.000 18 25 qualifié
3 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID 1.000 18 25 qualifié
5 DE RUITER Job NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 1.000 14 30 qualifié
6 DE JONG Olivier NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.833 12 26 qualifié
7 ALBERT Erik NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.800 12 23 qualifié
8 JANS-KÖHNEKE Teun NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.800 11 22 qualifié
9 STIJLAART Mats NED PEGASUS ESCRIME 0.800 9 21 qualifié

10 KROMOLICKI Stefan POL 0.667 -2 21 qualifié
11 FENS Julian NED PALLAS 0.600 2 19 qualifié
12 HUYBENS Valentijn NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.600 1 20 qualifié
13 PROMMEL Wouter NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.500 6 25 qualifié
14 JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED EN CAVANT 0.500 2 25 qualifié
15 DE GROOT Bert NED DE VRIJBUITERS 0.500 2 24 qualifié
16 WEBER Daan NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.400 1 20 qualifié
17 HAGEN Timon NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.400 1 19 qualifié
18 KOUWENBERG Boy NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.400 -2 15 qualifié
19 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.400 -7 13 qualifié
20 KOERTS Hidde NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.333 -3 18 qualifié
21 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX CGDEL 0.333 -4 22 qualifié
22 VAN HEUVEN VAN STAERELING NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.333 -4 21 qualifié
23 POSTHUMA Frans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID 0.333 -7 15 qualifié
24 SEVAL Serkan GER KIEL MTV 0.333 -11 13 qualifié
25 VAN DER KLEI Thor NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID 0.200 -7 13 qualifié
26 JACQUES Nathan NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.200 -10 11 qualifié
27 PLENGE Christian GER KIEL MTV 0.200 -12 12 qualifié
28 DREIJKLUFFT Rob NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.200 -12 11 qualifié
29 WOLFSON Boris NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.167 -12 17 qualifié
30 CHANG James Tung-Meng NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.167 -21 8 qualifié
31 TAPPE Jonathan GER 0.000 -20 5 qualifié
32 HEINRICH Stephan GER KIEL MTV 0.000 -22 3 qualifié
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

WOLFSON Boris NED SC AMSTERDAM  3  4  2  0  3  V 0.167 -12 17 7
JAINATHSINGH Edgar NED EN CAVANT  V  4  V  4  2  V 0.500 2 25 4
KROMOLICKI Stefan POL  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 -2 21 2
VAN HEUVEN VAN STAERE NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  2  3  V  3  3 0.333 -4 21 6
PROMMEL Wouter NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  3  4  3 0.500 6 25 3
DE RUITER Job NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
BIERLAIRE Joel LUX CGDEL  4  3  2  V  V  3 0.333 -4 22 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

KOUWENBERG Boy NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -2 15 4
HEINRICH Stephan GER KIEL MTV  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
HUYBENS Valentijn NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 1 20 3
POST Patrick NED PEGASUS ESCRIME  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
JANS-KÖHNEKE Teun NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2
VAN DER KLEI Thor NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID  2  V  4  0  2 0.200 -7 13 5

Poule No 3
Arbitre: DE HAAS Martijn

V/M ind. TD rg
SEVAL Serkan GER KIEL MTV  0  0  2  V  V  1 0.333 -11 13 6
ROHLFS Matthijs NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1
KOERTS Hidde NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  0  2  V  2  4 0.333 -3 18 4
DE JONG Olivier NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
CHANG James Tung-Meng NED SC AMSTERDAM  2  0  1  0  0  V 0.167 -21 8 7
POSTHUMA Frans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID  2  0  V  1  V  2 0.333 -7 15 5
DE GROOT Bert NED DE VRIJBUITERS  V  1  V  4  4  V 0.500 2 24 3

Poule No 4
Arbitre: SMIT Henk

V/M ind. TD rg
VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED SC AMSTERDAM  1  V  V  2  0 0.400 -7 13 4
ALBERT Erik NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
PLENGE Christian GER KIEL MTV  3  1  3  0  V 0.200 -12 12 5
DREIJKLUFFT Rob NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  2  1  V  0  3 0.200 -12 11 6
RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED ZAAL A'DAM ZUID  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
HAGEN Timon NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  3  4  V  2 0.400 1 19 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. TD rg

TAPPE Jonathan GER  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -20 5 6
JANSSEN Max NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
STIJLAART Mats NED PEGASUS ESCRIME  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
WEBER Daan NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  3  4  3  V 0.400 1 20 4
FENS Julian NED PALLAS  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
JACQUES Nathan NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  1  0  3  2 0.200 -10 11 5
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